congressional
District 17

S

Beekman

DUTCHESS
Beekman ,
Village of

East Fishkill Pawling
Pawling

Patterson
Kent

Philipstown

Village of
Welsonville PUTNAM Southeast

Villc
ORANGE gge of

Spriﬁg

Village of

Putnam Valley Carmel Brewster

North Salem

City of Somers
Peekskill Lewisboro
Village-of Yorktown

Stony Point Buchanan

Village of Cortlandt Mount Kisco Bedford
West

Haverstraw waverstraw N\ yj5g¢ of V;\I/Ilage of Pound Ridge
j t
Villagelor Village of - croton-on-Hudson oun
Village of ~Pomona Ve o New Castle Zkisco

Wesley N,
Village of Hills. Ramapo Village of OsSining

blogisburg ROCKLAND Ogsining Village of
: , Clarkstown griarcliff V199€of"North Castle
village of Village of _ Village of Vanor Pleasantville

Rillburn Montebello New Villagelon

Upper
Hempstead Nyack Village of

Wirmont Village of Village of Sleepy
Chestnut Nyack Hollow,

Ridge Villagedof
\ Tarrytown
Orangetown Village of

Piermont

Mount Pleasant

ViIIageQ/iIIage of

Suffern

WESTCHESTER

),




Congressional District 17

Total population :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

NH White
500,460
64.41
384,985
65.78

NH White
500,460
64.41
384,985
65.78

776,971

0

0.00
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
55,027 154,592 38,971 777
7.08 19.90 5.02 0.10
44,630 107,837 31,221 565
7.63 18.42 5.33 0.10

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
58,961 154,592 44,255 2,998
7.59 19.90 5.70 0.39
46,673 107,837 33,362 2,311
7.97 18.42 5.70 0.39

NH Hwn
88
0.01

0.01

NH Hwn
184
0.02
133
0.02

NH Multi
21,078
2.71
12,550
2.14

NH Multi
3,286

0.42

2,369

0.40

NH Other
5,978

0.77

3,440

0.59

NH Other
12,235
1.57

7,625

1.30




	con017.pdf
	CON22_pagePopForMaps_17-17.pdf

