

Congressional District 17

 $\begin{array}{ccc} Total \ population: & 776,971 \\ Deviation: & 0 \end{array}$

0.00

Deviation Percentage:

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	500,460	55,027	154,592	38,971	777	88	21,078	5,978
% of Total	64.41	7.08	19.90	5.02	0.10	0.01	2.71	0.77
Total 18+	384,985	44,630	107,837	31,221	565	67	12,550	3,440
% of 18+	65.78	7.63	18.42	5.33	0.10	0.01	2.14	0.59
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	500,460	58,961	154,592	44,255	2,998	184	3,286	12,235
% of Total	64.41	7.59	19.90	5.70	0.39	0.02	0.42	1.57
Total 18+	384,985	46,673	107,837	33,362	2,311	133	2,369	7,625
% of 18+	65.78	7.97	18.42	5.70	0.39	0.02	0.40	1.30